Bus Stop Text — East Route 2023 -2024 Effective Oct. 2, 2023

MORNING AFTER SCHOOL
STOP # ] LOCATION ]

ST HENRY'S JUNIOR ELEMENTARY 3:30 PM

SCHOOL

ST HENRY'S SENIOR ELEMENTARY 3:37 PM

SCHOOL
1 8:20 AM 222 - 6th Ave. E. 3:40 PM
2 8:21 AM 4th Ave. E. & King 3:41 PM
3 8:22 AM 3rd Ave. E. & Dominion 3:42 PM
4 8:23 AM 5th Ave. E. & Ontario 3:43 PM
5 8:24 AM 3rd Ave. E. & Prince Edward 3:45PM
6 8:25AM 5th Ave. E. & Manitoba 3:46 PM
7 8:26 AM 3rd Ave. E. & Alberta 3:47 PM
8 8:27 AM 3rd Ave. E. & Toronto 3:49 PM
9 8:30 AM 45 Park Blvd. 3:51 PM
10 8:31 AM 7 Park Blvd. 3:52 PM
11 8:34 AM 7th Ave. E. Vanier 3:53 PM
12 8:35 AM Montreal St. & Vanier Dr. 3:54 PM
13 8:37 AM 10th Ave. E. & Scotia 3:57 PM
14 8:40 AM g'cl'::ggEY 'S JUNIOR ELEMENTARY 4:00 PM
15 8:45 AM gz:ggfv S SENIOR ELEMENTARY 4:03 PM




)
s
Q
()]
| ¢ - =
— 10 Hwy = — 9
Halifax Ave —
7 15
?4Vew ) Start am
7
7'4'»'9;1, ’24"98
A4, 21 Z1
O § 13 12
2 44 Vanier Dr
B artpm n
- Melville p 10
N m
p 1 é 11 : 8AveE
R" U R G- 1 3 7AveE
ﬁ"*."':_‘_‘- z‘g’ ﬁ &
.A g m
Fa 7 E
34 5§,
S/ 4&.;5 .?,q\’,g § 2 EGQ
. J‘_-h:i._‘?::'---'r-. . | 0
P Ry 1AveE .
’J' 3 X iy J?%
(o <3 -;;‘--}\J k F:.':'"-._ : 4"9
' == L A T
¥ & 3 '-__‘_,q-‘%‘:;‘r L ..1-'!,
= ‘ 2 >4
- mapquest

©2014 ‘Iipth_est Some d'l'n' ©2014 TomTom



Bus Stops and Times West Route Effective Oct. 2, 2023

MORNING AFTER SCHOOL
STOP # ] LOCATION ]

ST HENRY'S JUNIOR ELEMENTARY 3:28 PM

SCHOOL

ST HENRY'S SENIOR ELEMENTARY 3:37 PM

SCHOOL
1 8:15 AM Jubilee Crescent West Corner 3:31PM
2 8:16 AM 11*" Ave. W. & Queen 3:41 PM
3 8:17 AM 115 11*" Ave. W. 3:30 PM
4 8:19 AM 10th Ave. W. & Saskatchewan 3:42 PM
5 8:20 AM 12th Ave. W. & Saskatchewan 3:43 PM
6 8:21 AM Carlton Bay & Quebec Dr. 3:44 PM
7 8:22 AM 10th Ave. W. & Columbia 3:45PM
8 8:23 AM 9th Ave. W. & Prince Rupert 3:46 PM
9 8:24 AM 531 9th W. 3:47 PM
10 8:26 AM 8™ Ave. W. & Columbia 3:49 PM
11 8:28 AM 7th Ave. W. & Quebec 3:51 PM
12 8:30 AM 450 6th Ave. W. 3:53 PM
13 8:31 AM 4th Ave. W. & Columbia 3:54 PM
14 8:32 AM 3rd Ave. W. & Columbia 3:55 PM
15 8:34 AM 2nd Ave. W. & Quebec 3:57 PM
16 8:35 AM 5t Ave. W. & Quebec 3:58 PM
17 8:36 AM 5t Ave W. & Queen 3:59 PM
18 8:38 AM 2" Ave. W. & Saskatchewan 4:01 PM
19 8:39 AM 4™ Ave. W. & Saskatchewan 4:02 PM
20 8:42 AM :I;:SSEY S JUNIOR ELEMENTARY 4:05 PM
21 8:45 AM 2':; :ggsv 'S SENIOR ELEMENTARY 4:07 PM

Please note that the order of the stops after school is different than the morning and the times

reflect the correct order.




Christ the Teacher City Bus West Route—Melville 2023—2024

éﬁo Vanier Dr

8AveE
7 AveE

Pnnca Edward St

ff

Ny ERR TN 4‘, 3 3 §
5 P e :..";L;.:.L A GE‘ AveE 2

IS
oba St

! & -
N . *l
— = %
y W A
o - iy e o .
F @ 5 W S A6 e E ; LN —
& = L NS "-‘.;_ % - 1AVB - —
, S o e

( ¥ :__a,_:'. :‘ : -z ':‘{ : "Ly . %
] gy - - - h - v
i’ A s e ST - i
¢r A el iy f“:rf S P - ".4"0
f A . B & vy L -
== ¢ & %] P IR =S
& »
) : "‘ -I' ‘ . e
vest v
. Mapq ©2014 MapQuest Some data ©2014 TomTom



